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Anguilla japonica

Lepomis macrochirus
Misgurnus mizolepis
Misgurnus anguillicaudatus
Pseudorasbora parva
Carassius sp

Carassius cuvieri
Gnathopogon elongatus
Cyprinus carpio
Rhinogobius sp
Acanthogobius flavimanus
Gymnogobius breunigii
Gymnogobius petschiliensis
Tridentiger obscurus
Lateolabrax japonicus

Mugil cephalus

1.73%
1.37%
7.78%
1.01%
10.45%
8.39%
2.60%
1.52%
1.41%
18.65%
11.32%
4.36%
3.79%
2.74%
1.46%
20.37%
1.03%
100%



